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SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

YOUR GUIDE TO THE VIBE
& WHAT’S ON WHEN!

YOUR GUIDE TO THE VIBE
& WHAT’S ON WHEN!



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

MONDAY NIGHT IS
QUIZ NIGHT AT
THE DRIFT INN

MONDAY NIGHT IS
QUIZ NIGHT AT
THE DRIFT INN

Come along and
strain the brain in

this fun family quiz!

EVERY MONDAY
 from 1st JulY
STARTS 19.30

EVERY MONDAY
 from 1st JulY
STARTS 19.30



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

Wiz Around Oz- Walking Theatre The Unicorn Experience

Animal Encounters

BMX Stunt Display

Bushcraft Bonanza

Wacky Science School

Tue 2nd July, 13.00 Tue 9th July, 14.30 Tue 16th July, 13.00

Tue 23rd July, 14.30 Tue 30th July, 14.30

Tue 6th Aug, 14.30 Tue 13th Aug, 14.30

OUR SHOWSTOPPERS!OUR SHOWSTOPPERS!
No need to pre-book, just turn up and enjoy the fun!

Body Zorbing, Age 8+ 

CB SC CB

SC CB

SC CB



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

SUMMER SPECIALITY LIVE ACTSSUMMER SPECIALITY LIVE ACTS

Wednesday 10th Jul
Eileen & Joe

Wednesday 17th Jul
MAD 4 ANIMALS

Wednesday 24th Jul
MAGIC SHOW!

Wednesday 31st Jul
Peter Lambert

Wednesday 7th Aug
Matricks Illusion

Wed 14th Aug
Ultimate Dino Experience

Wednesday 3rd Jul
UV SHOW!

Wed 21st Aug
Just Flinders Magic

NOT TO BE
MISSED!

8PM 8PM

8PM 8PM 8PM

8PM 8PM

7PM



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

FRIDAY NIGHT FEELS AT
COLDINGHAM BAY

FRIDAY NIGHT FEELS AT
COLDINGHAM BAY

Why not join us for a delicious
meal beforehand?

VISITING LIVE VOCALIST EVERY
FRIDAY FROM 8.30PM

VISITING LIVE VOCALIST EVERY
FRIDAY FROM 8.30PM

FROM FRIDAY 5th JULY until FRIDAY 16th AUGUST



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

BINGO!BINGO!

Tickets on sale between 19.45
& 20.15. Eyes down shortly

after!

EVERY FRIDAY & SATURDAY THIS
SUMMER AT COLDINGHAM BAY

EVERY FRIDAY & SATURDAY THIS
SUMMER AT COLDINGHAM BAY



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 
SATURDAY NIGHT SHOWTIMES!SATURDAY NIGHT SHOWTIMES!

Fun-filled 

Sat 6th Jul
CHRIS TAME

Sat 13th Jul
HAVANA BLONDE

Sat 20th Jul
MINNIE

Sat 27th Jul
THE RECLAIMERS

Sat 3rd Aug
MARK ANDREWS

Sat 10th Aug
LOST IN MUSIC TRIO

Sat 17th Aug
MR LEE PAUL

Sat 24 Aug
SHELLEY STEVENS AS TINA

ON STAGE
9PM

ON STAGE
9PM

Sat 31st Aug
SIMPLY VOCAL DUO



INTRODUCING THE
SUNDAY SESHINTRODUCING THE
SUNDAY SESH

SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

JOIN US FROM 15.00JOIN US FROM 15.00

EVERY SUNDAY FROM
SUNDAY 7th JULY -
SUNDAY 11th AUGUST

EVERY SUNDAY FROM
SUNDAY 7th JULY -
SUNDAY 11th AUGUST


